
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: TOUCAN REMOVALS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1000m

27 November 2022 - 12:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.62
(0:13.18)

0:44.44
(0:10.95)

0:33.49
(0:11.16)

0:22.33
(0:10.83)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SHOW ME MERCY 2 69.0 0:10.69 0:57.62 [1] 0:44.36 [2] 0:33.33 [2] 0:22.19 [2] 0:11.50 [1] 0:57.62 0:33.33

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.26) (0:11.03) (0:11.14) (0:10.69) (0:11.50)

2 5 MISHANI ROYALE 3 67.8 0:10.95 0:58.28 [2] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.15 [1] 0:22.99 [1] 0:12.02 [2] 0.66L 0:34.15 +0

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.95) (0:11.16) (0:10.97) (0:12.02)

3 4 GIRLS IN PEARLS 1 67.8 0:10.83 0:58.49 [3] 0:44.89 [4] 0:34.06 [3] 0:23.06 [3] 0:11.94 [3] 0.87L 0:34.06 +0

Jim Byrne 600m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.12) (0:11.94)

4 1 MISHANI LIGHT 4 67.2 0:10.88 0:58.77 [4] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.18 [4] 0:22.92 [6] 0:12.04 [4] 1.15L 0:34.18 +5

Martin Harley 800m 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.11) (0:11.26) (0:10.88) (0:12.04)

5 3 DIAMOND HEELS 6 68.0 0:10.89 0:59.08 [5] 0:45.41 [6] 0:34.52 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.27 [5] 1.46L 0:34.52 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.89) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:12.27)

6 6 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 5 66.9 0:11.00 0:59.22 [6] 0:45.58 [5] 0:34.50 [6] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.32 [6] 1.6L 0:34.50 +2

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:13.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:12.32)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TILERS TRADE CENTRE Maiden Handicap - 1000m

27 November 2022 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.43
(0:12.94)

0:44.49
(0:10.55)

0:33.94
(0:11.05)

0:22.89
(0:11.14)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:33.94

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ZI WIN 8 70.2 0:10.75 0:57.43 [1] 0:44.06 [6] 0:33.31 [6] 0:22.38 [5] 0:11.63 [4] 0:57.43 0:33.31

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.75) (0:10.93) (0:10.75) (0:11.63)

2 1 EIGHT CYLINDERS 6 69.1 0:10.74 0:57.78 [2] 0:44.60 [3] 0:33.86 [3] 0:22.95 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 0.35L 0:33.86 -2

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.74) (0:10.91) (0:10.97) (0:11.98)

3 14 BIRDIE BELLE 2 69.5 0:10.60 0:57.92 [3] 0:44.57 [5] 0:33.97 [5] 0:22.87 [6] 0:11.85 [6] 0.49L 0:33.97 -1

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.85)

4 3 INVAHIR 4 69.7 0:10.64 0:57.99 [4] 0:44.76 [4] 0:34.12 [4] 0:23.20 [4] 0:12.08 [5] 0.56L 0:34.12 -4

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.64) (0:10.92) (0:11.12) (0:12.08)

5 7 CURRY LEGEND 11 70.7 0:10.59 0:58.01 [5] 0:45.02 [2] 0:34.43 [2] 0:23.47 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 0.58L 0:34.43 +0

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:12.33)

6 4 RED VODKA 9 69.2 0:10.75 0:58.06 [6] 0:44.48 [7] 0:33.73 [7] 0:22.86 [7] 0:11.87 [7] 0.63L 0:33.73 -1

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.75) (0:10.87) (0:10.99) (0:11.87)

7 9 NICOVER 1 71.0 0:10.55 0:58.51 [7] 0:45.57 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.78 [3] 1.08L 0:35.02 -1

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.55) (0:11.10) (0:11.14) (0:12.78)

8 5 STAR PRINCE 5 69.3 0:10.67 0:58.69 [8] 0:45.05 [8] 0:34.38 [8] 0:23.45 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 1.26L 0:34.38 +0

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.67) (0:10.93) (0:11.17) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Mr Ciccolina (#8), New Arrival (#12), Zelson (#2), Affinity Flyer (#10), Fitzroy Plain (#11), Dragon Claws (#13)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: 92.7 MIX FM'S MARK & CAROLINE COUNTRY HEIST
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 14:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.80
(0:07.70)

1:10.10
(0:11.22)

0:58.88
(0:11.49)

0:47.39
(0:11.83)

0:35.56
(0:11.76)

0:23.80
(0:11.59)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STRYKING PRINCESS 2 66.2 0:07.70 1:17.80 [1] 1:10.10 [1] 0:58.88 [1] 0:47.38 [2] 0:35.55 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:35.55

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:07.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:11.75) (0:11.59)

2 2 ABB ROY 7 65.3 0:08.14 1:18.21 [2] 1:10.07 [7] 0:58.90 [6] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.51 [6] 0:23.80 [6] 0:35.51 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.47)

3 7 ZAYDE 1 64.2 0:08.03 1:18.49 [3] 1:10.46 [6] 0:59.06 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.72 [7] 0:24.00 [7] 0:35.72 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.40) (0:11.57) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:11.72)

4 6 BELLICOSE 9 66.5 0:07.97 1:18.50 [4] 1:10.53 [4] 0:59.31 [5] 0:47.91 [5] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.42 [1] 0:36.13 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:07.97) (0:11.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.82)

5 10 FEND OFF 3 65.3 0:08.49 1:18.66 [5] 1:10.17 [11] 0:58.78 [11] 0:47.01 [10] 0:35.32 [10] 0:23.83 [8] 0:35.32 +4

Rebecca Wilson 800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:11.49) (0:11.54)

6 3 STORMTROOPER 4 67.1 0:07.89 1:18.94 [6] 1:11.05 [3] 0:59.89 [3] 0:48.45 [4] 0:36.55 [4] 0:24.78 [4] 0:36.55 +2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.99)

7 4 GOSSIAUX 8 65.3 0:07.85 1:19.13 [7] 1:11.28 [2] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.82 [5] 0:36.66 +6

Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:11.84) (0:11.79)

8 5 FOXY ROSE 10 64.5 0:08.24 1:19.21 [8] 1:10.97 [9] 0:59.57 [8] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.32 [10] 0:36.09 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.76)

9 9 ASTROPHYSICS 5 65.8 0:08.42 1:19.85 [9] 1:11.43 [10] 1:00.11 [9] 0:48.45 [9] 0:36.61 [9] 0:25.01 [9] 0:36.61 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.84) (0:11.60) (0:11.95)

10 11 NICHOLAS ADAM 11 64.0 0:08.15 1:20.09 [10] 1:11.94 [8] 1:00.35 [10] 0:48.38 [11] 0:36.75 [11] 0:24.87 [11] 0:36.75 +6

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.59) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.88) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Dragon's Justice (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: 92.7 MIX FM'S MARK & CAROLINE COUNTRY HEIST
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 14:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.80
(0:07.70)

1:10.10
(0:11.22)

0:58.88
(0:11.49)

0:47.39
(0:11.83)

0:35.56
(0:11.76)

0:23.80
(0:11.59)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 JUSTAWAY 6 68.5 0:08.03 1:20.41 [11] 1:12.38 [5] 1:01.36 [2] 0:50.00 [1] 0:38.17 [1] 0:26.22 [3] 0:38.17 +5

Hannah Richardson 1200m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.02) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Dragon's Justice (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: 92.7 MIX FM'S MARK & CAROLINE COUNTRY HEIST
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 14:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STRYKING PRINCESS 2 66.2 0:07.70 0:12.21 [1] 1:17.80 0:35.55

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

2 2 ABB ROY 7 65.3 0:08.14 0:12.33 [2] 0.41L 0:35.51 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.33)

3 7 ZAYDE 1 64.2 0:08.03 0:12.28 [6] 0.69L 0:35.72 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

4 6 BELLICOSE 9 66.5 0:07.97 0:12.60 [3] 0.7L 0:36.13 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:12.60)

5 10 FEND OFF 3 65.3 0:08.49 0:12.29 [7] 0.86L 0:35.32 +4

Rebecca Wilson 800m Overall (0:12.29)

6 3 STORMTROOPER 4 67.1 0:07.89 0:12.79 [5] 1.14L 0:36.55 +2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.79)

7 4 GOSSIAUX 8 65.3 0:07.85 0:13.03 [4] 1.33L 0:36.66 +6

Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:13.03)

8 5 FOXY ROSE 10 64.5 0:08.24 0:12.56 [9] 1.41L 0:36.09 +4

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

9 9 ASTROPHYSICS 5 65.8 0:08.42 0:13.06 [10] 2.05L 0:36.61 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:13.06)

10 11 NICHOLAS ADAM 11 64.0 0:08.15 0:12.91 [11] 2.29L 0:36.75 +6

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:12.91)

Scratched: Dragon's Justice (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: 92.7 MIX FM'S MARK & CAROLINE COUNTRY HEIST
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 14:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 JUSTAWAY 6 68.5 0:08.03 0:13.81 [8] 2.61L 0:38.17 +5

Hannah Richardson 1200m Overall (0:13.81)

Scratched: Dragon's Justice (#8)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HOME CARE ASSISTANCE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

27 November 2022 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.80
(0:13.79)

1:37.01
(0:11.40)

1:25.61
(0:12.11)

1:13.50
(0:12.10)

1:01.40
(0:12.76)

0:48.64
(0:12.41)

0:36.23
(0:11.97)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SET ME UP 7 64.3 0:11.64 1:50.80 [1] 1:36.41 [10] 1:24.77 [9] 1:12.54 [9] 1:00.41 [8] 0:47.75 [8] 0:35.59 [8] 0:35.59

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:14.39) (0:11.64) (0:12.23) (0:12.13) (0:12.66) (0:12.16) (0:11.74)

2 2 TUKI TWELVE 4 63.8 0:11.45 1:51.12 [2] 1:36.73 [9] 1:25.28 [7] 1:13.21 [6] 1:01.07 [6] 0:48.42 [5] 0:36.12 [6] 0:36.12 -2

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:14.39) (0:11.45) (0:12.07) (0:12.14) (0:12.65) (0:12.30) (0:12.05)

3 6 DIAMOND BEANS 1 64.5 0:11.59 1:51.46 [3] 1:37.40 [3] 1:25.81 [3] 1:13.82 [3] 1:01.65 [3] 0:49.06 [3] 0:36.70 [3] 0:36.70 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:14.06) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:12.17) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:11.98)

4 8 THE LOVE OF MARY 5 64.8 0:11.51 1:51.48 [4] 1:37.35 [4] 1:25.84 [5] 1:13.72 [5] 1:01.52 [5] 0:48.82 [6] 0:36.59 [5] 0:36.59 -7

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.51) (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:12.70) (0:12.23) (0:12.08)

5 4 BOLD ENFORCER 9 63.8 0:11.64 1:51.65 [5] 1:37.29 [7] 1:25.65 [8] 1:13.44 [8] 1:01.18 [9] 0:48.56 [9] 0:36.17 [9] 0:36.17 +5

Jim Byrne Overall 1600m (0:14.36) (0:11.64) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:12.62) (0:12.39) (0:11.78)

6 3 BARONIAL 2 64.2 0:11.58 1:51.88 [6] 1:37.70 [5] 1:26.12 [6] 1:13.83 [7] 1:01.64 [7] 0:49.05 [7] 0:36.69 [7] 0:36.69 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 1600m (0:14.18) (0:11.58) (0:12.29) (0:12.19) (0:12.59) (0:12.36) (0:11.77)

7 7 NIGHT VISION 3 64.3 0:11.52 1:52.05 [7] 1:38.26 [1] 1:26.74 [2] 1:14.56 [2] 1:02.35 [2] 0:49.72 [2] 0:37.44 [2] 0:37.44 -1

Robbie Fradd 1600m 1600m (0:13.79) (0:11.52) (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.63) (0:12.28) (0:11.93)

8 10 QUARTER PAST 6 65.2 0:11.34 1:52.51 [8] 1:38.23 [6] 1:26.89 [3] 1:14.90 [4] 1:02.68 [4] 0:50.04 [4] 0:37.64 [4] 0:37.64 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:14.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.99) (0:12.22) (0:12.64) (0:12.40) (0:12.13)

9 9 DANEROCK 10 65.1 0:11.36 1:53.58 [9] 1:39.75 [2] 1:28.39 [1] 1:16.28 [1] 1:04.18 [1] 0:51.42 [1] 0:39.01 [1] 0:39.01 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:13.83) (0:11.36) (0:12.11) (0:12.10) (0:12.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.00)

10 11 RECALL EVENTS 11 62.9 0:11.94 1:54.45 [10] 1:40.10 [8] 1:28.16 [10] 1:15.93 [10] 1:03.79 [10] 0:51.31 [10] 0:38.74 [10] 0:38.74 +4

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:12.14) (0:12.48) (0:12.57) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Komata (#1)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HOME CARE ASSISTANCE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

27 November 2022 - 14:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.26
(0:12.12)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:36.23

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SET ME UP 7 64.3 0:11.64 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.12 [2] 1:50.80 0:35.59

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.12)

2 2 TUKI TWELVE 4 63.8 0:11.45 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.27 [4] 0.32L 0:36.12 -2

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:11.80) (0:12.27)

3 6 DIAMOND BEANS 1 64.5 0:11.59 0:24.72 [3] 0:12.71 [3] 0.66L 0:36.70 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1600m (0:12.01) (0:12.71)

4 8 THE LOVE OF MARY 5 64.8 0:11.51 0:24.51 [7] 0:12.64 [6] 0.68L 0:36.59 -7

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:12.64)

5 4 BOLD ENFORCER 9 63.8 0:11.64 0:24.39 [9] 0:12.65 [7] 0.85L 0:36.17 +5

Jim Byrne Overall 1600m (0:11.74) (0:12.65)

6 3 BARONIAL 2 64.2 0:11.58 0:24.92 [5] 0:12.80 [8] 1.08L 0:36.69 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:12.80)

7 7 NIGHT VISION 3 64.3 0:11.52 0:25.51 [1] 0:13.39 [1] 1.25L 0:37.44 -1

Robbie Fradd 1600m 1600m (0:12.12) (0:13.39)

8 10 QUARTER PAST 6 65.2 0:11.34 0:25.51 [8] 0:13.35 [9] 1.71L 0:37.64 +2

Nathan Thomas Overall 1600m (0:12.16) (0:13.35)

9 9 DANEROCK 10 65.1 0:11.36 0:27.01 [2] 0:14.71 [5] 2.78L 0:39.01 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.30) (0:14.71)

10 11 RECALL EVENTS 11 62.9 0:11.94 0:26.60 [10] 0:13.84 [10] 3.65L 0:38.74 +4

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.76) (0:13.84)

Scratched: Komata (#1)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BOQ MAROOCHYDORE SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT SERIES
- HEAT - BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 16:49

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.94
(0:07.89)

1:10.05
(0:10.72)

0:59.33
(0:10.93)

0:48.40
(0:11.55)

0:36.85
(0:12.02)

0:24.83
(0:12.20)

0:36.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BOLD AND LUCY 10 69.2 0:08.53 1:17.94 [1] 1:09.41 [8] 0:58.75 [8] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.92 [8] 0:24.11 [8] 0:35.92

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.66) (0:11.31) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.57)

2 4 WILMOT PASS 2 67.3 0:08.22 1:18.08 [2] 1:09.86 [7] 0:58.97 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:24.40 [6] 0:36.16 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.65)

3 8 GHOSTWRITER 3 68.8 0:08.00 1:18.26 [3] 1:10.26 [4] 0:59.38 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.69 [4] 0:36.67 -10

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.63) (0:11.98) (0:11.84)

4 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 7 69.1 0:07.90 1:18.27 [4] 1:10.37 [2] 0:59.50 [3] 0:48.64 [2] 0:36.94 [2] 0:24.90 [2] 0:36.94 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.70) (0:12.04) (0:11.94)

5 5 BOHO BEAUTY 8 69.4 0:08.12 1:19.09 [5] 1:10.97 [6] 1:00.13 [5] 0:49.01 [5] 0:37.31 [5] 0:25.51 [5] 0:37.31 -4

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.04)

6 6 MAGIC IN ME 5 68.5 0:07.90 1:19.12 [6] 1:11.22 [2] 1:00.42 [2] 0:49.41 [3] 0:37.66 [3] 0:25.57 [3] 0:37.66 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.80) (0:11.01) (0:11.75) (0:12.09) (0:12.23)

7 1 LA AMIGO 6 68.4 0:07.89 1:20.31 [7] 1:12.42 [1] 1:01.70 [1] 0:50.77 [1] 0:39.22 [1] 0:27.20 [1] 0:39.22 -9

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:10.72) (0:10.93) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:12.67)

8 2 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 1 67.6 0:08.09 1:21.37 [8] 1:13.28 [5] 1:02.36 [6] 0:51.16 [6] 0:39.50 [6] 0:27.62 [7] 0:39.50 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.92) (0:11.20) (0:11.66) (0:11.88) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Philly Special (#7), Vetta Velocita (#10), Brocky (#11), King Hammurabi (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BOQ MAROOCHYDORE SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT SERIES
- HEAT - BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1300m

27 November 2022 - 16:49

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BOLD AND LUCY 10 69.2 0:08.53 0:12.54 [3] 1:17.94 0:35.92

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

2 4 WILMOT PASS 2 67.3 0:08.22 0:12.75 [2] 0.14L 0:36.16 -4

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

3 8 GHOSTWRITER 3 68.8 0:08.00 0:12.85 [4] 0.32L 0:36.67 -10

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

4 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 7 69.1 0:07.90 0:12.96 [1] 0.33L 0:36.94 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:12.96)

5 5 BOHO BEAUTY 8 69.4 0:08.12 0:13.47 [5] 1.15L 0:37.31 -4

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:13.47)

6 6 MAGIC IN ME 5 68.5 0:07.90 0:13.34 [6] 1.18L 0:37.66 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:13.34)

7 1 LA AMIGO 6 68.4 0:07.89 0:14.53 [6] 2.37L 0:39.22 -9

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:14.53)

8 2 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 1 67.6 0:08.09 0:15.21 [8] 3.43L 0:39.50 -5

Stephanie Thornton 1200m Overall (0:15.21)

Scratched: Philly Special (#7), Vetta Velocita (#10), Brocky (#11), King Hammurabi (#12)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: 92.7 MIX FM'S TODD & SAMI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

27 November 2022 - 17:22

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.55
(0:13.89)

1:11.66
(0:11.53)

1:00.13
(0:11.49)

0:48.64
(0:12.17)

0:36.47
(0:12.07)

0:24.40
(0:11.79)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AWE 18 64.5 0:11.34 1:25.55 [1] 1:11.03 [8] 0:59.25 [9] 0:47.33 [9] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.55

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.92) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.34)

2 13 JAC THE GREAT 7 65.6 0:11.39 1:25.69 [2] 1:11.04 [10] 0:59.34 [10] 0:47.38 [10] 0:35.55 [10] 0:23.64 [9] 0:35.55 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.70) (0:11.96) (0:11.83) (0:11.91) (0:11.39)

3 4 LIABILITY 11 64.1 0:11.45 1:25.71 [3] 1:11.78 [2] 1:00.25 [2] 0:48.80 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:36.63 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.45) (0:12.17) (0:12.07) (0:11.79)

4 8 PRICKLY POPPY 13 64.1 0:11.64 1:25.77 [4] 1:11.56 [4] 0:59.83 [5] 0:47.96 [7] 0:35.97 [7] 0:23.93 [7] 0:35.97 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:11.99) (0:12.04) (0:11.64)

5 12 BETTER LAD 14 63.7 0:11.62 1:26.19 [5] 1:11.85 [7] 1:00.19 [6] 0:48.57 [5] 0:36.68 [4] 0:24.52 [6] 0:36.68 +0

Matthew Powell Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.66) (0:11.62) (0:11.89) (0:12.16) (0:11.81)

6 2 SUILVEN 4 65.0 0:11.53 1:26.24 [6] 1:12.35 [1] 1:00.82 [1] 0:49.28 [2] 0:36.96 [2] 0:24.94 [2] 0:36.96 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.53) (0:11.54) (0:12.32) (0:12.02) (0:12.00)

7 15 POPPY JOAN 6 63.5 0:11.72 1:26.28 [7] 1:12.04 [5] 1:00.22 [7] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.60 [6] 0:24.66 [4] 0:36.60 -1

Robbie Fradd Overall 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.78)

8 18 TRY TO BE GOOD 1 65.7 0:11.44 1:26.31 [8] 1:12.04 [6] 1:00.60 [3] 0:48.91 [3] 0:36.94 [3] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.94 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:12.06) (0:11.97)

9 9 RISING STAR 2 63.8 0:11.66 1:26.58 [9] 1:12.40 [3] 1:00.74 [4] 0:49.03 [4] 0:37.05 [5] 0:24.92 [5] 0:37.05 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:12.13) (0:12.06)

10 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 9 64.3 0:11.63 1:28.84 [10] 1:14.32 [9] 1:02.69 [8] 0:50.70 [8] 0:38.65 [9] 0:26.15 [10] 0:38.65 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.52) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:12.50) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Canny Be Better (#14), Sebring Girl (#16), Danezel (#6), Ghostwriter (#1), King Hammurabi (#11), Mysterious Art (#5), Fish On (#7), Minor Luck (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: 92.7 MIX FM'S TODD & SAMI BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

27 November 2022 - 17:22

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AWE 18 64.5 0:11.34 0:12.38 [2] 1:25.55 0:35.55

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.38)

2 13 JAC THE GREAT 7 65.6 0:11.39 0:12.25 [8] 0.14L 0:35.55 +0

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.25)

3 4 LIABILITY 11 64.1 0:11.45 0:12.77 [1] 0.16L 0:36.63 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1000m (0:12.77)

4 8 PRICKLY POPPY 13 64.1 0:11.64 0:12.29 [5] 0.22L 0:35.97 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:12.29)

5 12 BETTER LAD 14 63.7 0:11.62 0:12.71 [7] 0.64L 0:36.68 +0

Matthew Powell Overall 1000m (0:12.71)

6 2 SUILVEN 4 65.0 0:11.53 0:12.94 [3] 0.69L 0:36.96 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

7 15 POPPY JOAN 6 63.5 0:11.72 0:12.88 [4] 0.73L 0:36.60 -1

Robbie Fradd Overall 1000m (0:12.88)

8 18 TRY TO BE GOOD 1 65.7 0:11.44 0:12.91 [6] 0.76L 0:36.94 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.91)

9 9 RISING STAR 2 63.8 0:11.66 0:12.86 [9] 1.03L 0:37.05 +1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

10 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 9 64.3 0:11.63 0:13.60 [10] 3.29L 0:38.65 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.60)

Scratched: Canny Be Better (#14), Sebring Girl (#16), Danezel (#6), Ghostwriter (#1), King Hammurabi (#11), Mysterious Art (#5), Fish On (#7), Minor Luck (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 28 November 2022  19:52 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


